NEMA 4/4X Plastic Enclosure – Product
Features
WEG offers non-reversing and non-combination
NEMA-4X magnetic starter up to 75HP at 460V.
Featuring components that meet IEC design
standards and UL horsepower ratings, including
WEG contactors and overload relays, the PESW
magnetic starters are ideal to help protect mo-

RM36: RW67-2D2-U040 (25 - 40A) RM37: RW67-1D2-U050 (32 - 50A)
RM38: RW67-2D2-U050 (32 - 50A)
Catalog part number composition
WEG Automation - Products and Solution 133
Controls
Enclosed Non-Combination Starters - PESW Series
Notes:
1) OLR must be set with FLA of the motor
2) Single-phase starters are assembled with special 2-pole contactors and overload relays
3) Starters are pre-wired for common control circuit, ie coil voltage matched power voltage
Features and Benefits
• Motor protection from overload
• Non-corrosive, outdoor, wash down rated enclos-
ure, ready-to-go even in the harshest environments
• Conveniently pre-wired with START/STOP 3-wire
control and through-the-cover overload RESET
• Easy to install and setup
• Inexpensive
Single Phase- Enclosure Type-4X
Max. UL Horsepower
Box Setting Range Coil Voltage
RESET only START/STOP + RESET Multiplier
Symbol115V 230V Catalog Number List Price Catalog Number List Price
- 1/2 04 2.8 - 4.0 208-240 PESWS-9V24EX-RM26 $140 PESWS-9V24AX-RM26 $155  Z3
- 3/4 04 4.0 - 6.3 208-240 PESWS-9V24EX-RM27 $140 PESWS-9V24AX-RM27 $155  Z3
1/3 1 04 5.6 - 8.0
120 PESWS-9V18EX-RM28
$140
PESWS-9V18AX-RM28
$155  Z3
208-240 PESWS-9V24EX-RM28 PESWS-9V24AX-RM28
1/2 - 04 7.0 - 10 120 PESWS-9V18EX-RM29 $140 PESWS-9V18AX-RM29 $155  Z3
- 1-1/2 04 8.0 - 12.5 208-240 PESWS-9V24EX-RM30 $140 PESWS-9V24AX-RM30 $155  Z3
3/4 2 04 10 - 15
120 PESWS-12V18EX-RM31
$155
PESWS-12V18AX-RM31
$170  Z3
208-240 PESWS-12V24EX-RM31 PESWS-12V24AX-RM31
1 3 04 11 - 17
120 PESWS-18V18EX-RM32
$167
PESWS-18V18AX-RM32
$182  Z3
208-240 PESWS-18V24EX-RM32 PESWS-18V24AX-RM32
1-1/2 5 04 15 - 23
120 PESWS-25V18EX-RM33
$180
PESWS-25V18AX-RM33
$195  Z3
208-240 PESWS-25V24EX-RM33 PESWS-25V24AX-RM33
2 5 04 22 - 32
120 PESWS-25V18EX-RM34
$180
PESWS-25V18AX-RM34
$195  Z3
208-240 PESWS-25V24EX-RM34 PESWS-25V24AX-RM34
3 - 06 25 - 40 120 PESWS-40V18EX-RM35 $203 PESWS-40V18AX-RM35 $218  Z3
- 7-1/2 08 25 - 40 208-240 PESWS-50V24EX-RM36 $311 PESWS-50V24AX-RM36 $326  Z3
- 7-1/2 08 32 - 50 208-240 PESWS-50V24EX-RM38 $311 PESWS-50V24AX-RM38 $326  Z3
- 10 08 32 - 50 208-240 PESWS-65V24EX-RM38 $372 PESWS-65V24AX-RM38 $387  Z3
1-800-ASK-4WEG134
Controls
Enclosed Non-Combination Starters - PESW Series
Three-Phase Enclosure Type - 4X
Max. UL Horsepower
Box
Setting
Range
Coil Voltage
RESET only START/STOP + RESET Multiplier